FIRE   •    SECURITY   •    INTERCOMS
psaproducts.com.au
1300 772 776
240V Heat alarm
Fixed Temperature Design Thermal Alarm
  Interconnects directly with Smoke Alarms as a good
supplement to overall fire protection.
Features:
  73°C (163.4°F) fixed temperature design Heat Alarm
  Interconnectable with compatible 240V smoke alarms
  MAINS power on indicator
  Complete with 9V battery
  Low battery indication
  Tamper resistant
  2 year warranty (excludes battery)
Applications:
  Kitchen Areas
  Garages, cellars, attics
  High dust & humidity areas
Specifications:
Detection Method: Fixed temperature 73°C (163.4°F)
Alarm Pressure: 85dB at 3 meters
Low Battery Indication: Sounds a “chirp” at 30 - 40 second intervals
Interconnects to: Up to 24 240V smoke alarms
Compatible with:  Smoke Alarms:
LIFESAVER 5000, 5800, 5800RL
  Visual Signalling Device:
LIFESAVER SL240
  Isolation Relay:
LIFESAVER RK10A/9
Power Requirement: 240 Volt ac 50 Hz sine wave supply.
Rating: 80mA maximum per alarm
Dimensions: 127mm (D) x 50mm (H)
Part Number: LIFHA240
AUSTRALIAN ELECTRICAL
AUTHORITY CERTIFICATE OF
SUITABILITY - CS:SGSE/100434